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APC Replacement Battery Cartridge #48

Part Number: RBC48

Technical Specifications

Batteries & Runtime

Battery Volt-Amp-Hour
Capacity

Battery Type

Battery mounting

Battery manufacturer

Product Overview Documentation Options

168

Ratings and Reviews

Maintenance-free sealed Lead-Acid battery with suspended electrolyte :

leakproof
Stand alone battery stack

Expected Battery Life (years) 3 - 5

RBC™ Quantity
Battery blocks per string

Physical

Net Weight
Maximum Height
Maximum Width
Maximum Depth
Shipping Weight
Shipping Width
Shipping Height
Shipping Depth
Units per Pallet

Environmental
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1
2

5.00 KG
108.00 mm
132.00 mm
150.00 mm
591 KG
168.00 mm
168.00 mm
224.00 mm
40.00
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APC Replacement Battery Cartridge #48 H2/2

Operating Environment 0-40°C
Operating Relative Humidity 0 - 95%
Operating Elevation 0-3000 meters
Storage Temperature -15-45°C
Storage Relative Humidity 0 - 95%

Storage Elevation 0-15000 meters
Conformance
Standard Warranty 1 year repair or replace
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