You are here: Home > Products > Replacement Batteries



APC Replacement Battery Cartridge #48

Part Number: RBC48



Technical Specifications	Product Overview Documentation Options Ratings and Reviews
Batteries & Runtime	
Battery Volt-Amp-Hou Capacity	r 168
Battery Type	Maintenance-free sealed Lead-Acid battery with suspended electrolyte : leakproof
Battery mounting	Stand alone battery stack
Battery manufacturer	
Expected Battery Life (years) 3 - 5
RBC [™] Quantity	1

Physical

Battery blocks per string

2

Net Weight	5.00 KG
Maximum Height	108.00 mm
Maximum Width	132.00 mm
Maximum Depth	150.00 mm
Shipping Weight	5.91 KG
Shipping Width	168.00 mm
Shipping Height	168.00 mm
Shipping Depth	224.00 mm
Units per Pallet	40.00

Environmental

Operating Environment 0 - 40 °C

Operating Relative Humidity 0 - 95%

Operating Elevation 0-3000 meters

Storage Temperature -15 - 45 °C

Storage Relative Humidity 0 - 95%

Storage Elevation 0-15000 meters

Conformance

Standard Warranty 1 year repair or replace